  24   |   Linear Collection specification guide v6
Linear ordering guide
1 Decide on which Linear model, single or double side, and gas type.
Model Code RRP
Linear 800 FlameTech single side NG RHFE0800SF1N $10,999
Linear 800 FlameTech single side LPG RHFE0800SF1L $10,999
Linear 800 FlameTech double side NG RHFE0800DF1N $11,999
Linear 800 FlameTech double side LPG RHFE0800DF1L $11,999
Linear 800 FlameTech indoor-outdoor NG RHFE0800WF1N $12,161
Linear 800 FlameTech indoor-outdoor LPG RHFE0800WF1L $12,161
Linear 1000 single side NG RHFE1000S1N $8,990
Linear 1000 single side LPG RHFE1000S1L $8,990
Linear 1000 double side NG RHFE1000D1N $9,990
Linear 1000 double side LPG RHFE1000D1L $9,990
Linear 1000 FlameTech single side NG RHFE1000SF1N $10,999
Linear 1000 FlameTech single side LPG RHFE1000SF1L $10,999
Linear 1000 FlameTech double side NG RHFE1000DF1N $11,999
Linear 1000 FlameTech double side LPG RHFE1000DF1L $11,999
Linear 1000 FlameTech indoor-outdoor NG RHFE1000WF1N $12,161
Linear 1000 FlameTech indoor-outdoor LPG RHFE1000WF1L $12,161
Linear 1000 indoor-outdoor NG RHFE1000W1N $10,045
Linear 1000 indoor-outdoor LPG RHFE1000W1L $10,045
Linear 1500 single side NG RHFE1500S1N $10,999
Linear 1500 single side LPG RHFE1500S1L $10,999
Linear 1500 double side NG RHFE1500D1N $11,999
Linear 1500 double side LPG RHFE1500D1L $11,999
Linear 1500 indoor-outdoor NG RHFE1500W1N $10,730
Linear 1500 indoor-outdoor LPG RHFE1500W1L $10,730
2 If ordering a Linear 1000 (except FlameTech model) or 1500, decide on the burn media, either designer log set or
modern media (crushed glass).
1000 and 1500 burn media Code RRP
Linear 1000 designer log set R2902 $1,009